Date

2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-26
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-20
2024-03-20
2024-03-20
2024-03-20
2024-03-20
2024-03-20
2024-03-15
2024-03-15
2024-03-14
2024-03-14
2024-03-14
2024-03-11
2024-03-04
2024-02-28
2024-02-28

Booking_Id
660555bc4f13ccbeclc4d447
660555934f13cc6ecclcad34f
66052f9a4f13ccbeclcdc047
66052ccedf13ccbeclcdbdOl
66052c5a4f13cc6eclcdbbeb
66052bef4f13ccbeclcdbabe
66052b8b4f13cc6cclcdb9c?2
66052a9b4f13cc6ecclcdb875
660529f44f13ccbeclcdbbdc
66051c044f13ccbeclcdaffd
66051a244f13cc6eclcdadds
660519494f13cc6eclcdace
6605049103a6945a3f09eb75
6602548f03a6945a3f0974ab
65fd28b503a6945a3f095242
65fd0ded03a6945a3f094da0
65fcffbf8bb4db2299fb14b3
65fc13d28bb4db2299fb0dfc
65fc125e8bb4db2299fb0ce0
65fbbdc6ca77e43b41b824a5
65fbbalcca77e43b41b81fe0
65fbb8ecca77e43b41b81f87
65fbb475ca77e43b41b81ee7
65fbaec8ca77e43b41b81d37
65fbab8cd11193f1ba5chf6e
65fade4bd11193f1ba5cbhec3
65fadc0dd11193f1ba5cbe57
65fadbb3d11193f1ba5cbel9
65fad9add11193flba5cbdde
65fad7ead11193f1ba5chdae
65fad32dd11193f1ba5cbd8d
65f3€296c2944873a87c876a
65f3e274c2944873a87c86f8
65f2e14562022f46¢359998f
65f2d0026a022f46¢35993d9
65f2bb076a022f46c3599069
65eeb2f17eaca7509f84b1b2
65e5afbe89736ca4c7b19604
65deac7500721de2d6494716
65deabae00721de2d64946¢5

Booth_Title
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Booth 1

Booth 1
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Test

Creative Horizon Studios

Test

KURZWEIL STUDIO
Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station

User_Name
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Smith

Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Womeme

Kepite Suni

Kepite Suni



2024-02-28
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26

65deaafd00721de2d6494683
65deaa3f00721de2d6494643
65ddb56f1a2b735bfb2e0914
65ddb4e81a2b735bfb2e08dd
65ddb4aela2b735bfb2e08b4
65ddb0cela2b735bfb2e0807
65ddaf761a2b735bfb2e07a8
65ddadaala2b735bfb2e06d3
65ddac9d1a2b735bfb2e065e
65ddab261a2b735bfb2e055e
65dd8f0342a148ecfe28b5fe
65dd8eaf42a148ecfe28b5cf
65dd8e2c42a148ecfe28b594
65dd8ceb42al148ecfe28b45e
65dd8c2842a148ecfe28b409
65dd886942a148ecfe28b347
65dd86a342a148ecfe28b2d0
65dd847242a148ecfe28b1d9
65dd845542a148ecfe28b170
65dd843442a148ecfe28b108
65dd840f42a148ecfe28b099
65dd83ee42a148ecfe28b030
65dd7dd242a148ecfe28ae4f
65dd7d3d42a148ecfe28ae03
65dd7afa3a2efcOfc27b74b2
65dd7a8b3a2efc0fc27b744f
65dd75333a2efc0fc27b73a0
65dd74283a2efc0fc27b735a
65dd73cf3a2efc0fc27b7328
65dd73043a2efc0fc27b7291
65dd71603a2efc0fc27b721d
65dc8a833a2efc0fc27b6648
65dc89893a2efc0fc27b659e
65dc88d43a2efc0fc27b6514
65dc87a83a2efc0fc27b6378
65dc877e3a2efc0fc27b6336
65dc87563a2efc0fc27b62cf
65dc682f470a40d934a0c3f3
65dc67bd470a40d934a0c382
65dc6662470a40d934a0c32e
65dc662b470a40d934a0c2ef

SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Harmony Haven
Music Oasis Booth
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Haven
GrooveBox Studio
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station

Kepite Suni

Kepite Suni

Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu

Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Atul Sandu

Atul Sandu
Sebastian Wood
Rohan Vasundhara
Sebastian Wood
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Thomas Andrue
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Rohan Vasundhara
Bayaw

Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo



2024-02-26
2024-02-25
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-23

65dc5f36470a40d934a0c248
65dadc959a444f0a3c70e54f
65d85e899a444f0a3c70e30e
65d8590e425323b1a40befle
65d854c6425323b1ad40bee7b
65d83097425323b1a40be5a0
65d82bab425323b1a40be445
65d82b26425323b1a40be3f4
65d82b06425323b1a40be3b7
65d82acb425323b1a40be2f6
65d82a61425323b1a40be27a
65d829d5425323b1a40belf2
65d829b9425323b1a40belb0
65d82862425323b1a40bel2b
65d8281e425323b1a40be0c?
65d827e6425323b1a40be076
65d827a6425323b1a40be02d
65d82750425323b1a40bdfbe
65d82372425323b1la40bde5a

Harmony Hub
Arjan Booth
KURZWEIL STUDIO
SoundScape Station
ADMIRAL

Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
Music Oasis Booth
Music Oasis Booth
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
SoundScape Station
Harmony Hub
SoundScape Station

Zordan Sudo

Test

Xyz

Smit Monpara

Raj sharma

Zordan Sudo
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Zordan Sudo
Zordan Sudo
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Rohan Vasundhara
Zordan Sudo



Email
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
s44412954@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
womeme6612@comsb.com
kepite4223@huizk.com
kepite4223@huizk.com

Booking_Date From

2024-03-28
2024-03-29
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-29
2024-03-28
2024-03-30
2024-05-03
2024-03-29
2024-03-31
2024-03-28
2024-03-28
2024-03-26
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-23
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-22
2024-05-10
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-31
2024-03-31
2024-03-30
2024-03-30
2024-03-22
2024-03-21
2024-03-30
2024-03-30
2024-03-21
2024-08-12
2024-03-29
2024-03-30
2024-03-04
2024-02-28
2024-02-28

20:00
00:00
18:00
16:00
15:00
09:00
17:00
16:00
07:00
07:00
11:.00
14.00
12:00
11:.00
13:00
11:.00
07:00
19:00
17:00
09:00
07:00
12:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
09:00
07:00
14.00
12:00
07:00
07:00
10:00
07:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
13:00
17:00
10:00
10:00

To

23:00
03:00
20:00
18:00
16:00
11:.00
18:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
18:00
16:00
14.00
13:00
15:00
13:00
09:00
21:00
19:00
11:.00
10:00
14.00
12:00
15:00
13:00
11:.00
09:00
16:00
14.00
09:00
09:00
12:00
10:00
04:00
05:00
02:00
17:00
19:00
13:00
12:00

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Refund
Paid
Paid
Paid
Refund
Paid
Paid
Paid
Refund
Refund
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Refund
Paid
Paid
Paid
Refund

Payment_Id

TST2408801976231
TST2408601974306
TST2408201972522
TST2408201972466
TST2408201972438
TST2408101972085
TST2408101972078
TST2408101971684
TST2408101971677
TST2408101971674
TST2408101971669
TST2408101971650
TST2408101971648
TST2408001971479
TST2408001971475
TST2408001971473
TST2408001971469
TST2408001971466
TST2408001971460

TST2407401967984

TST2406401961586
TST2405901958476



kepite4223@huizk.com
kepite4223@huizk.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
tavegah375@gexige.com
liwoc88255@molyg.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
liwoc88255@molyg.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
thomas@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
bayaw32286@laymro.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com

2024-02-28
2024-02-28
2024-02-28
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-28
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-03-26
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-28
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-26
2024-02-27
2024-02-26
2024-05-01
2024-02-29

10:00
10:00
04:00
02:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
01:00
00:00
19:00
18:00
16:00
01:00
16:00
00:00
13:00
13:00
14.00
15:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
14.00
12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00
22:00
00:00
11:.00
11:.00
09:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
00:00
16:00
20:00
09:00

12:00
11:.00
12:00
04:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00
01:00
20:00
19:00
18:00
02:00
17:00
02:00
16:00
14.00
15:00
16:00
10:00
14.00
14.00
16:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
14.00
23:00
01:00
13:00
12:00
11:.00
20:00
21:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
03:00
19:00
23:00
10:00

Refund
Refund
Paid

Paid

Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Paid

Paid

Paid

Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Paid

Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund

TST2405901958475
TST2405901958474
TST2405801958013
TST2405801958010

TST2405801957975
TST2405801957970

TST2405801957840
TST2405801957837

TST2405801957823

TST2405801957790

TST2405801957758
TST2405801957757
TST2405801957756
TST2405801957754

TST2405701957451
TST2405701957449

TST2405701957275

TST2405701957266



zordan@yopmail.com
umar@dzzrt.gg
test0001@gmail.com
madoja7356@seosnaps.com
gavovig353@evvgo.com
zordan@yopmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
rohan.vasundharal9@gmail.com
zordan@yopmail.com

2024-04-22
2024-02-29
2024-03-23
2024-07-31
2024-02-20
2024-02-23
2024-06-16
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-02-23
2024-02-23
2024-02-29
2024-02-29
2024-05-29
2024-03-12
2024-02-29
2024-02-27
2024-02-27
2024-02-23

20:00
01:00
03:00
09:00
03:00
16:00
09:00
10:00
09:00
14.00
13:00
02:00
01:00
09:00
09:00
17:00
09:00
09:00
11:.00

22:00
03:00
06:00
10:00
06:00
17:00
10:00
12:00
10:00
16:00
14.00
04:00
02:00
10:00
10:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
12:00

Refund
Paid

Refund
Refund
Refund
Paid

Refund
Paid

Refund
Paid

Paid

Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund
Refund

TST2405701957214
TST2405601956663
TST2405401956092
TST2405401956080

TST2405401956010
TST2405401956009

TST2405401955998



Payment_Amount
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
48.00 AED
80.00 AED
60.00 AED
80.00 AED
240.00 AED
160.00 AED
160.00 AED
100.00 AED
150.00 AED
60.00 AED
60.00 AED
60.00 AED
90.00 AED
400.00 AED
400.00 AED
300.00 AED
300.00 AED
100.00 AED
60.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED
300.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
3200.00 AED
150.00 AED
0 AED



150.00 AED
150.00 AED
3308.00 AED
3200.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
6800.00 AED
1600.00 AED
0 AED
1600.00 AED
3200.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED
3200.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
1750.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
1600.00 AED
1600.00 AED
1600.00 AED
1600.00 AED
0 AED
1600.00 AED
1600.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
4800.00 AED
0 AED
1750.00 AED

0 AED



1600.00 AED
44.00 AED
300.00 AED
150.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
300.00 AED
150.00 AED
0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED

0 AED
150.00 AED



